Science and Technology Group 2025-26 programme

Date
17/9/25

15/10/25

19/11/25

21/1/26

18/2/26

18/3/26

15/4/26

20/5/26

17/6/26

Speaker

Topic

Prof Alan Crozier

Polyphenols and Health Eating and Drinking

Mark Silver

Sarah Cumming

David Murray-Smith
Christine Davies
Richard Shaw

Dwight Tse and Tess Davis

David Watt

Billy Martin

50 years of optoelectronics in Glasgow

Huntingdon's disease and recent advances in
treatment

Decarbonising Public Transport

The Quandary of the Quark

Astrobiology - The Search for Life

Older adults' preparedness for extreme
temperatures

Everything you ever wanted to know about the
internet (but were afraid to ask)

Exploiting the power of genetics and molecular
biology to develop new medicines




