## Science and Technology Group 2025-26 programme

Date	Speaker	Topic
17/9/25	Prof Alan Crozier	Polyphenols and Health Eating and Drinking
15/10/25	Mark Silver	50 years of optoelectronics in Glasgow
19/11/25	Sarah Cumming	Huntingdon's disease and recent advances in treatment
21/1/26	David Murray-Smith	Decarbonising Public Transport
18/2/26	Christine Davies	The Quandary of the Quark
18/3/26	Richard Shaw	Astrobiology - The Search for Life
15/4/26	Dwight Tse and Tess Davis	Older adults' preparedness for extreme temperatures
20/5/26	David Watt	Everything you ever wanted to know about the internet (but were afraid to ask)
17/6/26	Billy Martin	Exploiting the power of genetics and molecular biology to develop new medicines